PPAA11000088 II SSeerriieess
88 WWaatttt
UUnniivveerrssaall IInnppuutt,, WWaallll--mmoouunntt AAddaapptteerrss
WWiitthh IInntteerrcchhaannggeeaabbllee AACC pplluugg
EELLEECCTTRRIICCAALL SSPPEECCIIFFIICCAATTIIOONN
FEATURES
MULTIPLE AC PLUGS
UNIVERSAL INPUT

Operating Temperature ............…….0°C ~ +40°C
Cooling………………….....................Convection
Humidity……………….......................up to 95%Rh
Storage Temperature………………..-20°C ~ +70°C
PPHHYYSSIICCAALL SSPPEECCIIFFIICCAATTIIOONNSS
Case Material………………… Polycarbonate & Acrylonitrile
Butadiene Styrene (PC & ABS)
Physical Size…………………..58mm x 42mm x 33mm
1
UL, CUL, CB, CE, TUV-GS, PSE,
BSMI, CEC, FCC, C-Tick, VCCI
Part Number Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
(Max) (Max)
PA1008-030IB 3VDC 1.50A 7.5W
PA1008-050IB 5VDC 1.50A 8.0W
PA1008-090IB 9VDC 1.00A 9.3W
PA1008-120IB 12VDC 0.77A 9.3W
PA1008-150IB 15VDC 0.62A 9.3W
PA1008-190IB 19VDC 0.49A 9.3W
PA1008-240IB 24VDC 0.39A 9.3W
PA1008-300IB 30VDC 0.31A 9.3W
*Other voltages available upon request
Note:
• Measurements in millimeter (mm) unless otherwise specified
NOTE: